Roorkee) Pargana Bhagwanpur Tehsil Roorkee Distt Haridwar- 247667, bounded as below:
EAST: Way 15 feet wide, WEST: House ofAdesh, NORTH: Property of Kapil Pal, SOUTH: House
of Mohit Kumar, Borrower details: Mr. Nitish Kumar Shandaliya
Loan No. DL/RUK/ROKE/A000000233
RESERVE PRICE Rs. 7,10,728/- ( Rupees Seven Lakh Ten Thousand Seven hundred twenty-
eight Only )

Hinduja Housing Finance Ltd.
Branch Offices: A.K Tower, 2nd Floor, 56 Subhash Road,

Dehradun 248001 Email: auction@hindujahousingfinance.com

Authorized Officer: Ms. Anshika Rana
Contact: 87550576111;

Email: anshika.rana@hindujahousingfinance.com